
 
 
Service N3 
Weekday Timetable 
 
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0001 0106 0206 0306  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) arr 0007 0112 0212 0312  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) dep 0010 0115 0215 0315  
South Bridge 0014 0119 0219 0319  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road 0023 0128 0227 0327  
Gilmerton Terminus 0032 0135 0234 0334  
Eskbank, Muirpark 0037 0140 0239 0339  
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street 0040 0143 0242 0342  
Mayfield, D'Arcy Road 0048 0151 0250 0350  
Newtongrange, Station Road 0055 0157 0256 0356  
Gore Avenue (top) 0102 0204 0303 0403  
Gorebridge, Birkenside 0105 0207 0306 0406  
  
   
    
Gorebridge, Birkenside 0112 0212 0312 0412  
Newtongrange, Station Rod 0119 0219 0319 0419  
Mayfield Roundabout 0123 0223 0323 0423  
Dalkeith, South Street 0129 0229 0329 0429  
Eskbank, Muirpark 0133 0233 0333 0433  
Gilmerton Terminus 0138 0238 0338 0438  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road 0144 0244 0344 0444  
South Bridge 0151 0251 0351 0451  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) 0155 0255 0355  W  
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0201 0301 0401  —  
 
 
 
 
Saturday and Sunday Timetable 
 
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0001 0036 0106 0136 0206 0306 0336  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) arr 0007 0042 0112 0142 0212 0312 0342  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) dep 0010 0045 0115 0145 0215 0315 0345  
South Bridge 0014 0049 0119 0149 0219 0319 0349  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road 0023 0058 0128 0157 0227 0327 0357  
Gilmerton Terminus 0032 0107 0135 0204 0234 0334 0404  
Eskbank, Muirpark 0037 0112 0140 0209 0239 0339 0409  
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street 0040 0115 0143 0212 0242 0342 0412  
Mayfield, D'Arcy Road 0048  M 0151 0220 0250 0350 M  
Newtongrange, Station Road 0055  — 0157 0226 0256 0356 —  
Gore Avenue (top) 0102  — 0204 0233 0303 0403 —  
Gorebridge, Birkenside 0105  — 0207 0236 0306 0406 —  
 
  
Gorebridge, Birkenside 0112 0212 0242 0312 0412  
Newtongrange, Station Rod 0119 0219 0249 0319 0419  
Mayfield Roundabout 0123 0223 0253 0323 0423  
Dalkeith, South Street 0129 0229 0259 0329 0429  
Eskbank, Muirpark 0133 0233 0303 0333 0433  
Gilmerton Terminus 0138 0238 0308 0338 0438  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road 0144 0244 0314 0344 0444  
South Bridge 0151 0251 0321 0351 0451  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) 0155 0255 0325 0355  W  
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0201 0301 0331 0401  —  
 
 
M – Continues to Mayfield Roundabout 
W – Continues to Waverley Steps 


